Depot Days Dash 5Km
Downtown Amboy - Depot Museum
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Amboy, Illinois August 27, 2011 8:00 AM
Finishers by Division
MALE Age Group 0 - 14
Mattehew Handel 14 Polo IL 23:
Garyn Sonderoth 12 Mendota IL 23:
Patrick Merrill 12 Elk Grove IL 24:
Thomas Stamberger 10 25:
Clayton Kemp 10 28:
Austin Webb 14 Polo IL 30
Ian Eller 7 Amboy IL 30
Gabe Shaw 10 Amboy IL 31:
Luke Schaver 11 Amboy IL 36:
Gregory Martin 14 Berkeley CA 38:
Kyler McNinch 6 Amboy IL 38
Dorian Barlow 11 Amboy IL 43:
Blake Stamberger 11 Mendota IL 48
Andruw Jones 7 West Brooklyn IL 51
FEMALE Age Group 0 - 14
Erin Hosto 12 25:
Madeline Ely 14 Amboy IL 26:
Jennifer Popovich 13 Dixon IL 27:
Anna Boppart 9 28:
Kaitlyn Ortgiesen 10 Dixon IL 29:
Payton Johnson 10 Rock Falls IL 30:
Taylor Harrison 8 Dixon IL 30:
Kaitlyn Liebing 14 Amboy IL 30:
Sydney Wilhelm 14 Amboy IL 30
Brooke Beetz 11 Amboy IL 30:
Samm Bentley 13 Mendota IL 30
Sarah Flupfauer 13 Compton IL 30:
Kaylin Dempsey 13 Dixon IL 30
Madison Gerdes 13 Amboy IL 30:
Paige Stees 8 Dioxn IL 30:
Kallie Appleman 11 Amboy IL 31
Elizabeth Ortgiesen 14 Dixon IL 31
Kelyn Boyle 10 Amboy IL 31:
Anna Whelan 38 33:
Courtney Rhine 14 Amboy IL 35:
Madison Shaw 9 35:
Kelsey Simpson 12 Amboy IL 36:
Gina Merrill 14 Elk Grove IL 36:
Abbi Vaessen 13 Sublette IL 36:
Taylor Hicks 14 Harmon IL 41:
Mychala Dinges 11 Amboy IL 43:
Jennifer Boyle 14 Amboy IL 47
Kennedy Dinges 14 Amboy IL 47:
Margaret Martin 10 Berkeley CA 48
Maya Zinke 12 Morrison IL 50:
Hannah Zinke 6 Morrison IL 50:
Alayna Zinke 3 Morrison IL 51
Elly Jones 5 West Brooklyn IL 51
Ashley Knopp 12 Dixon IL 53:
Jenna Handel 12 Polo IL 53:
Olivia Dinges 7 Amboy IL 58:
MALE Age Group 15 - 19
Ethan Shaw 15 Amboy IL 24
Tyler Johnson 15 Rock Falls IL 26:
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MALE Age Group 15 - 19

Micaela McCoy
Carli Dodd
Ashley McCoy
Kaitlyn Appleman
Hannah McCoy
Kristen Olson
Presley Richards
Bianca Fuller
Kiaya Contreras
Courtney Olson
Aubri Arellano
Payton Koch

Erin Fassig
Mallory Hopkins
Kayla Morse
Brooke Lovgren
Kristin Powell
Julia Setchell
Claudia Leffelma
Tori Welch

FEMALE Age Group 15 - 19
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MALE Age Group 20 - 24

Joshua Becker
Lane Mauch

Jovan Lynch
Dustin Seeley
Jerod Ligtenburg

Alex Whitman
Molly Lenox
Sarah Griffin
Jennifer Seeley
Jaimi Machen
Ashley Costello
Ashley Schmall
Nicole Macklin
Jessica Trujillo
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FEMALE Age Group 20 - 24
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MALE Age Group 25 - 29

Joe Frazier
Lucas Zimmerman
Roy Tylkowski
Brian O'Malley
Cliff Noble
Phillip Gulley
Adam Williams
Dustin Piper
Lukelo Mekeel
John Spinelli
Rodney Frey

Vic Garland
Chase Murray
Joshua Kant
Miguel Bahena
Michael McNinch
Zach Henkel
Brandon Klein
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FEMALE Age Group 25 - 29

Trese McNinch
Emilee Becker
Michelle Eisenberg
Rebekah Blackert
Niki Perrin
Rachel Breitzka
Nicole Powers
Martha Granskrog
Cari Vericella
Erin Otterbach
Jessica Murray
Allison Fox
Angie Dallam
Andria Moore
Elise Ulferts
Kari Bell

Tonya Shaw

Katie McLindsay
Diana Noble
Holly Gabrys
Kathy Henkel
Laura Knopp

Amy Jo Kane
Tiffany Woodward
Kelly Klein
Carrie Mulford
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Amboy
Sublette
Amboy
Rock Falls
Mendota
Dixon
Amboy
Dixon
Bloomington
Mendota
Chicago
Amboy

Oswego
Dixon
Dixon

Schaumburg
Amboy
Sublette

West Brooklyn
Dixon
Sublette
Dixon

Amboy

North Liberty

MALE Age Group 30 - 34

Jason Wiseman
Ryan Vanmatre
Ryan Zinke
Josiah Garza
Matthios Kemmeren
Brian Fox

David Wolf
Joshua McLindsay
Mike Meusel

Pete Pratt

Matt Keagan

Matt Schumacher
Adam Enabnit
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Schaumburg
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Rockford

FEMALE Age Group 30 - 34

Amie Wiseman

Sara Harrison
Kandi Schumacher
Rachel Blackert
Pamela J. Gonigam
Donna Cook

Sara Fordham
Amanda Neal

Jenny Koch
Michelle Bonnell
Jennifer Butler
Alison Wittenauer
Janet Nehring
Toni Beetz

Cori Broshous
Nicole Sands
Emily Pratt

Jamie Johnson
Tamra Sonders

32
32
30
33
30
34
34
30
34
31
31
33
31
34
33
33
31
34
30

Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Ohio
Sterling
Dixon
Dekalb
Dixon
Mendota
West Brooklyn
Amboy
Dixon
Amboy
Forreston

Dixon
Rock Falls
Rochelle

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IA

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
MO
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

20:
22:
24
25:
27:
:25.
27:
:26.
02.
30.
: 37
31:
32:
33:
33:
33:
35:
36:
37:
38:
43:
48:
125
53:
127
:29.

27

30

31:
31:

31

51

58
58

19:
20:
22:
22:
23:
23:
25:
26:
27:

27

28:
35:
55:

21

23:

24

27

32

59.
.40

04

57.
.49
.30

38
00

57

42

14

37

57

05.
46.
.20
.58
.37
.40

18

48

21.
.30

31

05.
.62
30.
.86
.40
18.
17.
:26.
07.
22.
.57

54

42
01

20

:25
46.
:52.
26:
27

08

34.
:34
28:
30:
30:
30:
32:
32:

13

44

07
48
43
57
43
18

44

00

89

.66

62
08
91

.24
.37
53.
.38
28.
28.
.39
39.
.74

82

03
05

65

10
38

67

82

06

69

04
85
40
17
14

.32

22
65

.50

01

.59
.51
11.
.18
56.
12.
18.
127
33:
34:
36:
37:
38:
42

64

37
01
13

.25
.51
.26
.29
.43
.79
.55

O 0 0 O O ~J o

10

11

17

~J = O 0 0 0O JJJJo O

=

O W W o W W Jo

el el el e
WNNHERP OOOOW

146
:07
:02
:16
142
:50
:00
:48
:00
10:
10:
10:
:36
10:
10:
10:
128
11:
12:
12:
14:
15:
16:
: 20
18:
18:

09
11
13

42
47
47

48
14
16
06
33
34

49
50

:14
: 37
:07
:23
: 35
: 38
:04
:28
148
:50
:04
124
:49

: 54
140
:01
125
:53
:53
:06
144
: 54
:58
122
124
127
: 40
:13
: 50
;14
128
: 38



20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

R
WN R oW

NNVNRONNNRR R R R PR R
G WNHFOWVW®DWJ U WN R O W

~N o O w N

=

O ~Jo Ul w N

O Joy U wN R

FEMALE Age Group 30 - 34

Bree Oltmans
Melissa Reynolds
Melisa Zinke
Nicole Jones
Stephanie Gardener
Katie Wolf

Holli Rapp
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Sterling
Sublette
Morrison

West Brooklyn

Dixon

Mendota

MALE Age Group 35 - 39

Joseph Fordham
Michael Danaher
Kevin Hemmen
John White

Dean Yocum

Eric Schier
Brian Ehlert
Dan Dinges
Jason Wittenauer
Bill Royster
Matt Witzeleb
Brian Herzog
Craig Air
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38
38

Dixon

Oak Lawn
Sterling
Rock Falls
Dixon
Amboy
Princeton
Amboy
Amboy
Rockford
Harmon
Ohio
Geneseo

FEMALE Age Group 35 - 39

Lori Stees
Jennifer Johnston

Stephanie McLaughlin

Greg Broshous
Katherine Shuey
Kimberly Hargrave
Jodi Swartz
Brandy Royster
Jill Barrack
Shelly Crownhart
Candace Lawson
Mary Whelan
Jennifer Peterson
Sara Blackert
Mary Seavey
Deanna Stees
Mary Estell
Julie Dingman
Dawn Schwarz
Jessica Smith
Diane Witzub
Shauna Dinges
Tina Merrill
Lisa Jacobs
Kathy Ortgiesen
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MALE Age Group 40 - 44

Terrance Cleary
Howard Boppart
Kenneth Boysen
Scott Leffelman
Toby Handel
Steve McCaffrey
Kevin Merrill
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FEMALE Age Group 40 - 44
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Lisa Avery
Carol Day
Julie Jacobs
Missy Helfrich
Tina Eller
Renee O'Rourke
Susan Hopkins
Marce Piller
Deanna Barlow
Stephanie Webb
Becky Handel
Kim Vaessen
Lisa Corcoran
Tracy Boyle

Ted Gould
Marty Sweeney
Ron Gascoigne
Don Becker
Mark Godsil
Curtis Ely
Jeff Haub
Gary Wedekind
Charles Haub
Mark Downey
John Corcoran

Sharyn Staley
Laurie Faller

Elizabeth Bontz

June Danekas
Gina McCoy

Wendy Olson
Laurie Haub

Belinda Wetzell

Colleen Klein
Mary Anderson

Deanna Banowetz

Brian Miller
Bryan Toppert
Doug Klein
Mark Delaney
Juan Hernandez

Randy Leffelman

David Anderson
Steve Jacobs
Dale Eller
Dale Smith
Steve Powers
Tim Hopkins
George Martin
Dick Banowetz

Patti Susan
Kathy Hosto

Marty Melendrez

FEMALE Age Group 40 - 44

41
44
44
40
42
41
40
43
41
41
40
41
44
42

Mendota
Dixon
Sterling
Dixon
Amboy

Polo
Dixon
Amboy
Polo
Polo
Sublette
Sublette
Amboy

MALE Age Group 45 - 49
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FEMALE Age Group 45 - 49
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MALE Age Group 50 - 54
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FEMALE Age Group 50 - 54
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FEMALE Age Group 50 - 54

Marcia Kordek
Karen Schulz
Lori Kersten
Vicki Revenig
Connie Bontz
Jan Noble

Deb Hopkins
Linda Klein
Janelle Noble
Maureen Oester
Becky Hoffman
Mary Jo Zinke
Theresa McKeel
Bobbie Arjes
Debbie Prough
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54
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53
50
54
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50
53
51
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52
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51
52

Hinckley

Amboy
Amboy
Amboy
Amboy
Westbrooklyn
Berkeley
Amboy
Sublette
Sublette
Dixon
Kings
Rochelle

MALE Age Group 55 - 99

Joe Welty

Dave Love

Mike Guilfoyle
Greg Girton
Jim Willard
Dan Lawton
Larry Saathoft
Mike McCracken
Don Clayton
Gilbert Leffelman
Jack Braggo
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58
55
58
69
60
62
62
57
65
65

Dixon
Dixon
Mendota
Dixon
Mendota
Polo
Oregon
Amboy
Amboy
Dixon
Amboy

FEMALE Age Group 55 - 99

Diana Nelson

Peg Wills

Pamela S. Gonigam
Joanne Heinzeroth
Debra Sutton
Cyndee Stencil
Nancy Gates
Melissa Thompson
Barbara Haub
Kathy Hochstein
Gerry Kripala
Sylvia Galloway
Pat Pitzer

Kathy Gardener
Sharrie Antoine
Sharon Enabnit
Pam Dahle
Carolyn Sargent
Mindy Schmall
Barb Oncken
Pauline Bulfer
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